123 Series  Datasheet
Please note: Specification values may change due to rapid development of lighting technology.  All performance data is taken at an ambient temperature of +25°C. Data may be rounded up/down for illustrative purposes.
Tolerance range of optical and electrical data is +/-10%. We reserve the right to amend or change details without prior notification.  E&OE.    MDS-156D-REV4 01/02/2017
High colour rendering ≥Ra 90
SwitchDIM, DALI or DSI /ECO
W = White RAL9016       B = Black RAL9005 Part X
W = White RAL9016       B = Black RAL9005 Part Y
Single Point Connection to an ILEM product /SPC

0 mm 504 mm
Tridonic SLE
Ordering Information
Total Output Total Power Colour Model Ref.
2325 lm 16 W 830 123.2009/XY
2325 lm 16 W 840 123.2010/XY
4875 lm 38 W 830 123.2001/XY
4875 lm 38 W 840 123.2003/XY
5600 lm 51 W 830 123.2002/XY
5600 lm 48 W 840 123.2004/XY
6300 lm 53 W 830 123.3001/XY
6300 lm 53 W 840 123.3003/XY
8000 lm 76 W 830 123.3002/XY
8000 lm 76 W 840 123.3004/XY
9725 lm 96 W 830 123.5001/XY
9725 lm 96 W 840 123.5002/XY
123 Series  Options and Accessories
Please note: Specification values may change due to rapid development of lighting technology.  All performance data is taken at an ambient temperature of +25°C. Data may be rounded up/down for illustrative purposes.
Tolerance range of optical and electrical data is +/-10%. We reserve the right to amend or change details without prior notification.  E&OE.    MDS-156A-REV2 01/02/2017
Finishes (XY)
Single available
Please see 121 Series datasheet
Options
/SPC
Single Point Connection to an ILEM
product
/NB
Narrow beam reflector
/WW
White, white
/BB
Black, black
/WB
White, black
/BW
Black, white
Twin available
Please see 122 Series datasheet
/ECO
SwitchDIM, DALI or DSI
SwitchDIM
DSI
/WB
Wide beam reflector
(excluding 123.5XXX/XY)
ILEM Clip-in (long clip)
Please see ILEM datasheet
NB: White - RAL9016
Black - RAL9005